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Recent / New Community Engagement Opportunities
• Wednesday, Oct. 20, 7 - 8:30 p.m., ARPA Town Hall hosted by Supervisors Liz Sumner and 

Sheldon Wasserman
• Thursday, Oct. 21, 6  - 7:30 p.m., Budget Town Hall hosted by Chairwoman Marcelia Nicholson
• Monday, Oct. 25, 6 - 7:30 p.m., ARPA Town Hall hosted by Supervisor Felicia Martin and the 

ARPA Task Force, joined by local, state, and federal officials

Engagement with Public Boards and Commissions
• Tuesday, Oct. 12, 1 - 3 p.m., Intergovernmental Cooperation Council (ICC)
• Wednesday, Oct. 27, 9:30 – 11 a.m., Milwaukee Community Justice Council (CJC)
• Thursday, Oct. 28, 9 - 11 a.m., Milwaukee County Mental Health Board
• Tuesday, Nov. 2, 10 a.m. - Noon, Aging and Disability Resource Center Board
• Wednesday, Nov. 10, 10 a.m. - Noon, Combined Community Services Board

Additional Outreach to Community-Based Groups
• Wednesday, Oct. 13, African American Round Table (AART)
• Friday, Nov. 12, Milwaukee Community Resilience Imperative
• Thursday, Nov. 18, 5:30-7:30 p.m., Social Development Commission (SDC) Board of 

Commissioners

Awareness and Engagement Opportunities
As of 10/21/2021. Updated list is available at County.Milwaukee.gov/ARPA.Taskforce
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